10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Surgeon

Chief Executive
Officer/Administrator

Pharmacy/340B Coordinator/Pharm
Informat

Chief Executive
Officer/Administrator

Staff Pharmacist

Chief Performance Excellence
Officer

Chief Accounting Officer
Chief Nursing Officer
Registered Nurse

Don Perioperative Services
Coordinator Of Hematology Cls
Compliance Officer

Chief Operating Officer
Registered Nurse

Mri Plus Addl Mod Tech
Nursing Director Icu/Acute

Subacute

Rhc Rn Care Coordinator Manager Administrative Staff
Director Rhc/Nih

Ortho Clinic Physicians Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Clinics

Administration

Pharmacy

Administration

Pharmacy

Performance Improvement

Accounting

Nursing Administration

Emergency Department

Outpatient Chemotherapy

Laboratory

Health Information

Administration

Emergency Department

Radiology

Medical Surgical Unit

Rural Health Clinic

Clinics

Total Wages

$345,441

$258,902

$241,770

$209,414

$183,654

$169,380

$165,087

$153,998

$151,264

$136,925

$135,427

$133,943

$131,107

$130,479

$126,696

$125,839

$125,184

$124,033



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Director Of It

Coordinator Of Immunology Cls
Quality Informatics/Infection
Prevention

Certified Nurse Midwife
Registered Nurse

Coordinator Of Lis

Director Of Revenue Cycle
Clinical Lab Scientist

Director Of Project/Property
Management

Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech

Acting Perinatal Nurse Manager
Med/Surg Observation Registered

Nurse

Interim Chief Human Relations
Officer

Coordinator Of Chemistry Cls
Pediatric Clinic Nurse Practitioner
Radiology Technician

Ed Clinical Staff Educator

Surgery Registered Nurse

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Information Technology

Laboratory

Nursing Administration

Clinics

Emergency Department

Laboratory

Billing Office

Laboratory

Project Property Management

Radiology

Perinatal Unit

Medical Surgical Unit

Human Resources

Laboratory

Clinics

Radiology

Emergency Department

Surgery

$120,385

$117,627

$114,349

$110,917

$110,521

$110,038

$108,105

$107,273

$106,998

$106,547

$106,543

$104,832

$104,372

$104,354

$103,529

$103,135

$101,698

$101,384



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Registered Nurse

Icu Clinical Staff Educator
Rhc Physician Assistant
Registered Nurse

Diagnostic Imaging Manager
Director Of Cardiopulmonary
It Technical Services Manager
Director Of Maintenance
Preceptee Surgery-Registered
Nurse

Pacu Registered Nurse

Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech
House Supervisor Assistant
Manager

House Supervisor
Pediatrician Md

Radiology Technician

Ob Registered Nurse

Surgery Clinical Staff Educator

Registered Nurse

Interim Chief Human
Relations Officer

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Rural Health Clinic

Emergency Department

Radiology

Respiratory

Information Technology

Maintenance

Surgery

Outpatient Chemotherapy

Radiology

Shift Supervisors

Human Resources

Ur Chart Audit

Clinics

Radiology

Perinatal Unit

Surgery

$100,586

$99,552

$99,482

$99,459

$98,872

$98,116

$98,067

$97,975

$97,628

$97,057

$96,934

$96,499

$96,148

$95,972

$95,524

$95,031

$94,750

$94,025



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Op/Pacu Manager

Rhc Nurse Practitioner

Rnfa

Med/Surg Observation Registered
Nurse

Coordinator Of Language Services
Coordinator Of Microbiology

Pft Pulmonary Tech Resp Care Practitioner
Registered Nurse

Pacu Registered Nurse

Director Of Purchasing

Registered Nurse

Pacu Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Pacu Registered Nurse

Maintenance Coordinator

It Application Services Manager

Radiology Technician

Registered Nurse

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Outpatient Chemotherapy

Rural Health Clinic

Surgery

Medical Surgical Unit

Language Services

Laboratory

Respiratory

Medical Surgical Unit

Outpatient Chemotherapy

Materials

Emergency Department

Outpatient Chemotherapy

Emergency Department

Outpatient Chemotherapy

Maintenance

Information Technology

Radiology

Intensive Care Unit

$93,770

$93,596

$93,308

$93,013

$92,988

$92,835

$92,037

$91,777

$90,890

$89,851

$89,766

$89,620

$89,381

$89,212

$88,928

$88,314

$87,812

$87,347



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Informatics Nurse Specialist

Community Relations Coordinator

Mri Plus Addl Mod Tech

Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech

Foundation Ed/Grant Writer

Registered Nurse

Clinical Lab Scientist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Service Desk Tech Il

Registered Nurse

Rhc Manager Of Clinical Operations Clinical Staff Director
Rhc/Nia

Registered Nurse

Enterprise Application Analyst

Rhc Nurse Practitioner

Op-Pacu Clinical Staff Educator

Clinical Lab Scientist

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Laboratory

Nursing Administration

Community Relations

Radiology

Radiology

Writing And Marketing

Medical Surgical Unit

Laboratory

Emergency Department

Emergency Department

Information Technology

Medical Surgical Unit

Rural Health Clinic

Medical Surgical Unit

Information Technology

Rural Health Clinic

Outpatient Chemotherapy

Laboratory

$87,225

$86,010

$85,858

$85,278

$85,267

$84,957

$84,363

$83,357

$82,996

$82,873

$82,534

$82,378

$82,090

$81,666

$80,755

$80,713

$80,584

$80,151



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Maintenance Worker Skilled
Carpenter

Ct Tech

Registered Nurse

Admission Services Manager
Registered Nurse

Speech Pathologist

Nursing Applications Specialist-
Clinical

Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech

Resp Care Practitioner

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Radiology

Emergency Department

Registration

Emergency Department

Physical Therapy

Nursing Administration

Radiology

Respiratory

$80,151

$79,761

$78,993

$78,979

$78,950

$78,633

$77,766

$77,349

$77,033

$76,994



