	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Surgeon		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Clinics	\$345,441
2.	Chief Executive Officer/Administrator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Administration	\$258,902
3.	Pharmacy/340B Coordinator/Pharm Informat		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$241,770
4.	Chief Executive Officer/Administrator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Administration	\$209,414
5.	Staff Pharmacist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Pharmacy	\$183,654
6.	Chief Performance Excellence Officer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Performance Improvement	\$169,380
7.	Chief Accounting Officer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$165,087
8.	Chief Nursing Officer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$153,998
9.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$151,264
10.	Don Perioperative Services		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Chemotherapy	\$136,925
11.	Coordinator Of Hematology Cls		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$135,427
12.	Compliance Officer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Health Information	\$133,943
13.	Chief Operating Officer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Administration	\$131,107
14.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$130,479
15.	Mri Plus Addl Mod Tech		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$126,696
16.	Nursing Director Icu/Acute Subacute		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$125,839
17.	Rhc Rn Care Coordinator Manager	Administrative Staff Director Rhc/Nih	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic	\$125,184
18.	Ortho Clinic Physicians Assistant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Clinics	\$124,033

19.	Director Of It	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Information Technology	\$120,385
20.	Coordinator Of Immunology Cls	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$117,627
21.	Quality Informatics/Infection Prevention	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$114,349
22.	Certified Nurse Midwife	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Clinics	\$110,917
23.	Registered Nurse	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$110,521
24.	Coordinator Of Lis	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$110,038
25.	Director Of Revenue Cycle	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Billing Office	\$108,105
26.	Clinical Lab Scientist	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$107,273
27.	Director Of Project/Property Management	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Project Property Management	\$106,998
28.	Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$106,547
29.	Acting Perinatal Nurse Manager	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Perinatal Unit	\$106,543
30.	Med/Surg Observation Registered Nurse	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$104,832
31.	Interim Chief Human Relations Officer	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$104,372
32.	Coordinator Of Chemistry Cls	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$104,354
33.	Pediatric Clinic Nurse Practitioner	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Clinics	\$103,529
34.	Radiology Technician	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$103,135
35.	Ed Clinical Staff Educator	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$101,698
36.	Surgery Registered Nurse	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$101,384

37.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Intensive Care Unit	\$100,586
38.	Icu Clinical Staff Educator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Intensive Care Unit	\$99,552
39.	Rhc Physician Assistant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic	\$99,482
40.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$99,459
41.	Diagnostic Imaging Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$98,872
42.	Director Of Cardiopulmonary		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Respiratory	\$98,116
43.	It Technical Services Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Information Technology	\$98,067
44.	Director Of Maintenance		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Maintenance	\$97,975
45.	Preceptee Surgery-Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$97,628
46.	Pacu Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Chemotherapy	\$97,057
47.	Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$96,934
48.	House Supervisor Assistant	Registered Nurse	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Shift Supervisors	\$96,499
49.	Manager	Interim Chief Human Relations Officer	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$96,148
50.	House Supervisor		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Ur Chart Audit	\$95,972
51.	Pediatrician Md		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Clinics	\$95,524
52.	Radiology Technician		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$95,031
53.	Ob Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Perinatal Unit	\$94,750
54.	Surgery Clinical Staff Educator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$94,025

55.	Op/Pacu Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Chemotherapy	\$93,770
56.	Rhc Nurse Practitioner		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic	\$93,596
57.	Rnfa		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Surgery	\$93,308
58.	Med/Surg Observation Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$93,013
59.	Coordinator Of Language Services		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Language Services	\$92,988
60.	Coordinator Of Microbiology		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$92,835
61.	Pft Pulmonary Tech	Resp Care Practitioner	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Respiratory	\$92,037
62.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$91,777
63.	Pacu Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Chemotherapy	\$90,890
64.	Director Of Purchasing		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Materials	\$89,851
65.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$89,766
66.	Pacu Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Chemotherapy	\$89,620
67.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$89,381
68.	Pacu Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Chemotherapy	\$89,212
69.	Maintenance Coordinator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Maintenance	\$88,928
70.	It Application Services Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Information Technology	\$88,314
71.	Radiology Technician		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$87,812
72.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Intensive Care Unit	\$87,347

73.	Clinical Lab Scientist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$87,225
74.	Clinical Informatics Nurse Specialist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$86,010
75.	Community Relations Coordinator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Community Relations	\$85,858
76.	Mri Plus Addl Mod Tech		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$85,278
77.	Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$85,267
78.	Foundation Ed/Grant Writer		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Writing And Marketing	\$84,957
79.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$84,363
80.	Clinical Lab Scientist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$83,357
81.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$82,996
82.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$82,873
83.	Service Desk Tech II		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Information Technology	\$82,534
84.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$82,378
85.	Rhc Manager Of Clinical Operations	Clinical Staff Director Rhc/Nia	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic	\$82,090
86.	Registered Nurse		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Medical Surgical Unit	\$81,666
87.	Enterprise Application Analyst		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Information Technology	\$80,755
88.	Rhc Nurse Practitioner		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Rural Health Clinic	\$80,713
89.	Op-Pacu Clinical Staff Educator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Outpatient Chemotherapy	\$80,584
90.	Clinical Lab Scientist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$80,151

91.	Maintenance Worker Skilled	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Maintenance	\$80,151
92.	Carpenter	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Maintenance	\$79,761
93.	Ct Tech	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$78,993
94.	Registered Nurse	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$78,979
95.	Admission Services Manager	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Registration	\$78,950
96.	Registered Nurse	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Emergency Department	\$78,633
97.	Speech Pathologist	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$77,766
98.	Nursing Applications Specialist- Clinical	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Nursing Administration	\$77,349
99.	Rad Plus Addl Mod Tech	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Radiology	\$77,033
100.	Resp Care Practitioner	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Respiratory	\$76,994